


도번 부품코드 품명 단위

001 619218-8 ARMATURE PC.

002 317821-6 GEAR HOUSING COVER PC.

003 213445-5 O-RING 26 PC

004 961005-4 RETAINING RING S-9 EA

005 210042-8 BALL BEARING 629LLB EA

006 227501-5 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 19 PC.

007 417771-6 PIN CAP PC

008 233072-2 COMPRESSION SPRING 8 EA

009 266050-7 TAPPING SCREW.FLANGE.PT.4X30 PC

010 213960-9 O RING 5 PC.

011 256496-5 SHOULDER PIN 4 PC.

012 318051-2 GEAR HOUSING PC.

013 263002-9 RUBBER PIN 4 EA

014 210033-9 BALL BEARING 696ZZ PC.

015 961052-5 RETAINING RING S-12 EA

016 253744-3 FLAT WASHER 12 PC

017 227502-3 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 39 PC.

018 962151-6 RETAINING RING R-32 EA

019 211129-9 BALL BEARING 6201LLU(DDW) EA

020 267238-2 FLAT WASHER 12 PC

021 213622-9 O RING 45 PC.

022 317819-3 BEARING BOX PC.

023 911121-2 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X14 EA

024 345464-4 LABYRINTH RING PC.

025 254011-9 WOODRUFF KEY 4 PC

026 324488-3 SPINDLE PC.

027 265103-9 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X14 PC

028 135196-9 WHEEL COVER ASSY EA

029 224407-8 INNER FLANGE 30(15.16MM겸용) PC

030 224559-5 LOCK NUT 10-30(15mm) EA

031 631714-6 LED CIRCUIT PC.

032A 638627-2 YORK UNIT EA

033A 638921-2 ENDBELL COMPLETE PC.

034 864484-4 BGA402 NAME PLATE EA

035 265995-6 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 EA

036 419566-3 SWITCH KNOB PC

037A 188704-5 HOUSING SET SET

038 419519-2 SWITCH LEVER PC.

039 650579-7 SWITCH 1246.3223 PC.

040 631713-8 CONTROLLER PC.

040A 620072-5 CONTROLLER EA

041A 643838-6 TERMINAL PC

042A 188704-5 HOUSING SET SET

043A 195018-5 CARBON BRUSH CB-430 SET

044 643954-4 BRUSH HOLDER CAP PC

모델명 : DGA402



도번 부품코드 품명 단위

모델명 : DGA402

045 419518-4 HOLDER CAP COVER PC.

A01 153489-2 GRIP 36 COMPLETE PC

A02 782401-1 LOCK NUT WRENCH 20 EA


